
Murray State College

Faculty List

Last Name First Name Email Address

Acevedo Betty bacevedo@mscok.edu

Acosta-Leal Rodolfo racosta@mscok.edu

Akin Gary gakin@mscok.edu

Andert Jill jandert@mscok.edu

Lisa Atwood latwood@mscok.edu

Beshears Aaron abeshears@mscok.edu

Bjorling Peer sbjorling@mscok.edu

Bohon John jbohon@mscok.edu

Bowen Kathy kbowen@mscok.edu

Bowen Richard rbowen@mscok.edu

Bowen William wbowen@mscok.edu

Boyd Gregory gboyd@mscok.edu

Brewer Kim kbrewer@mscok.edu

Brown Rhonda rbrown@mscok.edu

Burrell Michael mburrell@mscok.edu

Burris D aburris@mscok.edu

Burris Sharon sburris@mscok.edu

Caldwell John jcaldwell@mscok.edu

Campanini Jayne jcampanini@mscok.edu

Card Lee lcard@mscok.edu

Cellum Justin jcellum@mscok.edu

Chaney Chris cchaney@mscok.edu

Clark Shandell sclark@mscok.edu

Cloyde Michael mcloyde@mscok.edu

Collins Darrell dcollins@mscok.edu

Collins L fcollins@mscok.edu

Collins Noel ncollins@mscok.edu

Coppedge Robin rcoppedge@mscok.edu

Coppedge Ronald rscoppedge@mscok.edu

Cothran Brian bcothran@mscok.edu
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Cothran Ginger gcothran@mscok.edu

Coulter Charles ccoulter@mscok.edu

Coulter Lisa lcoulter@mscok.edu

Cross Erick ecross@mscok.edu

Dameron Paul pdameron@mscok.edu

Dickenson Cynthia cdickenson@mscok.edu

Dodson Derek ddodson@mscok.edu

Edwards Tammy tedwards@mscok.edu

Elmer Michele melmer@mscok.edu

Estep Charlotte cestep@mscok.edu

Frasier Robinson Susan sfrasier@mscok.edu

Gage Lloyd lgage@mscok.edu

Gage Lori lagage@mscok.edu

Gallaway Danise dgallaway@mscok.edu

Gantt Amy agantt@mscok.edu

Goggans Heather hgoggans@mscok.edu

Green Christy cegreen@mscok.edu

Hairell John jhairell@mscok.edu

Hancock Kimberly khancock@mscok.edu

Henley Paula phenley@mscok.edu

Henthorn M bhenthorn@mscok.edu

Hockersmith Shari shockersmith@mscok.edu

Hopson Morgan mhopson@mscok.edu

Howell Brenda bhowell@mscok.edu

Hughes Cathryn chughes@mscok.edu

Hughes Lauren lhughes@mscok.edu

Imotichey Jana jlimotichey@mscok.edu

JacobsPollez Rebecca rjacobspollez@mscok.edu

Jarvis Chad cjarvis@mscok.edu

Jeter Gage gjeter@mscok.edu
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Jones Anita ajones@mscok.edu

Kim Yoon ykim@mscok.edu

Knight Mika mknight@mscok.edu

Lafevers Bobbi blafevers@mscok.edu

Lane Haiden hlane@mscok.edu

Lassahn Jennifer jlassahn@mscok.edu

Lee Patricia plee@mscok.edu

Leeper Marvin mleeper@mscok.edu

Leonard Phillip pleonard@mscok.edu

Lollis Jeri jlollisfew@mscok.edu

Long Tamara tlong@mscok.edu

Loving Don dloving@mscok.edu

Maple Karen kmaple@mscok.edu

Massey Mary rmassey@mscok.edu

Mayadunne Erandi emayadunne@mscok.edu

McCain Amy amccain@mscok.edu

McCain Patrick pmccain@mscok.edu

McCarter Lindsay lmccarter@mscok.edu

McEachern Alice amceachern@mscok.edu

McMurry Craig wmcmurry@mscok.edu

McQueen Courtney cmcqueen@mscok.edu

Mercer Chad cmercer@mscok.edu

Mercer Donald dmercer@mscok.edu

Michael Paula pmichael@mscok.edu

Moore Daniel dmoore@mscok.edu

Moore Jennifer jmoore@mscok.edu

Morgan Katherine kmorgan@mscok.edu

Morton Phillip pmorton@mscok.edu

Mullens Aaron amullens@mscok.edu

Nenninger Caroline cnenninger@mscok.edu

3 of  5



Murray State College

Faculty List

Last Name First Name Email Address

O'Connor Kevin koconnor@mscok.edu

Ordway Lori lordway@mscok.edu

Orr Terry torr@mscok.edu

Owen Mary mowen@mscok.edu

Parker Kendra kparker@mscok.edu

Paul Debbie dpaul@mscok.edu

Pearson Robbie rpearson@mscok.edu

Phelps Cheryl cphelps@mscok.edu

Plumb Gregory gplumb@mscok.edu

Priddy Susan spriddy@mscok.edu

Quinn Terri tquinn@mscok.edu

Red Blaine bred@mscok.edu

Reddish Wesley wreddish@mscok.edu

Reed Debora dreed@mscok.edu

Riley Dan driley@mscok.edu

Rixen Mary mrixen@mscok.edu

Robinson Gary grobinson@mscok.edu

Rodden Kirk krodden@mscok.edu

Ruff Brandy bruff@mscok.edu

Sandmann Laura lsandmann@mscok.edu

Self Eddie eself@mscok.edu

Silva Asitha asilva@mscok.edu

Smith Alan asmith@mscok.edu

Smith Christen cpuckett@mscok.edu

Smith Scott ssmith@mscok.edu

Soine Kevin ksoine@mscok.edu

Sun Erica esun@mscok.edu

Tanner Randy rtanner@mscok.edu

Taylor Linda ltaylor@mscok.edu

Thomas Kimberly kthomas@mscok.edu
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Tremblay John jtremblay@mscok.edu

Tyler Katelyn ktyler@mscok.edu

Uzzel Christy cuzzel@mscok.edu

Wakefield Jana jwakefield@mscok.edu

Wakefield Shawn swakefield@mscok.edu

Wallace Melinda mwallace@mscok.edu

Washington Priscilla pwashington@mscok.edu

Waters Robin rwaters@mscok.edu

Webb Robert rwebb@mscok.edu

West Jeana jwest@mscok.edu

Westman Dennis dwestman@mscok.edu

Whisenhunt Cullen cwhisenhunt@mscok.edu

Whitehead John jwhitehead@mscok.edu

Wiesler Cortney cwiesler@mscok.edu

Willingham Ray rwillingham@mscok.edu

Winter Christopher cwinter@mscok.edu

Yeager Susan syeager@mscok.edu
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